10

11

12

13

14

15

w
2r
3b

w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b
SPLIT
1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

Name
Kevin Gareau
Ben Gareau B
Kent Salmond B

Nathan Sanderson
Shannon Fullerton
Orville Sinclair A

Hugh Jack
Preston Carriere
Aubrey Didluck

Ryder Fullerton
Stephen Prodaehl
Calvin Longman

Maccoy Galloway
Jesse Kilborn
Tanner Hawreluik

Brianne Braaten
Shae Lynn Gareau
Shaun Prouse

Casey Peterson A
Pam Peterson A
Cooper Hue

Ben Gareau A
Dakota Longman
Colin Kilborn

Orville Sinclair B
Jessica Adams

Kent Salmond A
Cauy Richardson
Curtis Longman

Jenna Colville
Holden Fullerton
Keara Yanke

Bert Buhler
Lucas Whitehead
Pam Peterson B

Shelly Burns
Joe Rybinski
Floyd Hooge

Cody Leach
Cody Gareau
Shayne Salmond

Harold McCarthy
Dustin Arcand
Justin Long

EASTERN PROFESSIONAL CHARIOT & CHUCKWAGON ASSOCIATION
MELFORT CHARIOTS- JULY 21,22, & 23, 2023

Bellevue Garage
Wheaton GM

Spectrum Signs
Spicer Drywall

Dive Bomb Industries
Folden Construction
Chapotelle Farms

Westwood Inn
Dog Patch Acres Charolais
Tri Con Mechanical

KTLA Repair

KM Auto Care-Yorkton

Toucan Sams Welding
Versatile Concepts/Blair's Funeral Home

Roland Haas Grain & Gravel/Campbell Automotive & Repair

Silk Tire
Kelvington Central Equipment
Tim Hortons

Wheaton GM
Prairie North Coop
Monster Construction

Schmaltz Auction

Assie Ag Products
JMACK Sandblasting

Twin Pine Crystals
Kevin Barker Trucking
Northland Logging

Crystal Mooney Equine Therapy
Golden Grain Bakery
Melfort Transmission
Melfort Liquor Loft
The Avon Lady
Ag World Equipment & Rentals-Kinistino, SK

Madden Electric
Jim Lake Outfitters

TAG Heavy Truck Ag & Auto Parts
Heli Recon

Kelvington Central Equipment ~ C & F Trucking~ R-J Sales & Service
Melody Motors~ Gateway Vet Clinic~ Parkland/Prairie North Coop

Day 1
Time
62.77
63.85
63.04

63.87
70.67
71.39

99.99
73.47
63.19

68.96
69.53
68.75

65.03
64.72
66.32

64.66
66.90
68.01

60.85
61.41
62.09

63.41
63.80
62.75

70.77
67.88

62.55
61.85
61.56

99.99
65.92
65.40

65.09
99.99
63.16

64.81
64.82
99.99

65.07
64.82
65.79

63.55
63.36
63.33

Sasktel ~ Grain Millers~

Rowdy the Racehorse-Melfort Ag Society

Day 1
Pen.

Day 1 Day 1

Total Place
62.77 13
63.85 22
63.04 14
63.87 23
70.67 42
71.39 45
SCR 99.99 a7
73.47 46
63.19 17
68.96 40
69.53 41
68.75 38
65.03 29
64.72 25
66.32 34
64.66 24
66.90 35
68.01 37
60.85 1
61.41 3
62.09 8
63.41 20
B 68.80 39
62.75 11
70.77 43
67.88 36
62.55 10
61.85 7
61.56 5
SCR 99.99 a7
B 70.92 44
65.40 32
65.09 31
99.99 a7
63.16 16
64.81 26
64.82 27
SCR 99.99 a7
65.07 30
64.82 27
65.79 33
63.55 21
63.36 19
63.33 18

Day 2
Time
63.99
64.35
63.30

64.28
65.96
99.99

99.99
68.31
64.12

67.03
68.68
67.42

66.44
68.38
66.50

66.45
67.59
66.10

62.77
62.71
62.42

63.66
63.53
63.79

67.99
70.67

63.23
63.87
61.35

64.87
64.99
65.02

61.64
63.53
61.66

65.68
65.26
99.99

64.47
64.88
63.90

63.74
64.21
63.62

Day 2
Pen.

20

20

DL

AB

MB(2)

AB

FS

Day 2
Total
63.99
64.35
63.30

66.28
65.96
99.99

99.99
88.31
64.12

67.03
68.68
67.42

68.44
68.38
66.50

66.45
67.59
66.10

62.77
62.71
62.42

63.66
63.53
63.79

67.99
90.67

63.23
65.87
66.35

64.87
64.99
65.02

61.64
63.53
61.66

65.68
65.26
99.99

64.47
64.88
65.90

63.74
64.21
63.62

Day 2
Place
20
23
13

35
33
48

48
46
21

39
45
40

44
43
38

37
41
34

17
14
19

42
47

12
31
36

25
27
28

14

30
29
48

24
26
32

18
22
16

Day 3
Time
62.51
64.20
62.21

64.55
66.40
99.99

99.99
64.55
62.78

66.98
68.38
67.85

66.81
65.20
65.97

64.05
65.16
66.00

61.25
61.49
61.54

64.19
62.25
64.60

67.49
68.05

63.08
62.32
61.19

64.56
65.05
65.25

65.46
62.85
62.15

66.16
65.94
99.99

63.49
63.58
63.93

65.00
64.15
63.99

Day 3
Pen.

AB

Day 3
Total
62.51
64.20
62.21

64.55
66.40
99.99

99.99
64.55
62.78

66.98
68.38
67.85

66.81
65.20
65.97

64.05
65.16
66.00

61.25
61.49
61.54

64.19
62.25
64.60

67.49
70.05

63.08
67.32
61.19

64.56
65.05
65.25

65.46
62.85
62.15

66.16
67.94
99.99

63.49
63.58
63.93

67.00
64.15
63.99

Day 3
Place
13
24
10

25
37
47

47
25
14

39
45
43

38
31
34

21
30
35

23
11
28

42
46

16
41

27
29
32

33
15

36
44
47

17
18
19

40
22
20

3-Day
Total
189.27
192.40
188.55

194.70
203.03
271.37

299.97
226.33
190.09

202.97
206.59
204.02

200.28
198.30
198.79

195.16
199.65
200.11

184.87
185.61
186.05

191.26
194.58
191.14

206.25
228.60

188.86
195.04
189.10

229.42
200.96
195.67

192.19
226.37
186.97

196.65
198.02
299.97

193.03
193.28
195.62

194.29
191.72
190.94

3-Day

Place
13
20
10

25
39
48

49
44
14

38
42
40

36
32
33

27
34
35

(&}

17
24
16

41
46

11
26
12

47
37
29

19
45

30
31
49

21
22
28

23
18
15



16

17

w
2r
3b

w
2r
3b

Kain Salmond
Twyla Salmond
Carol Hooge

Brandee Braaten
Casey Peterson B
Crystal Drechsler

B=Barrel
SCR=Scratch
FS=Flapping Sign

Kelvington Pharmachoice
Hardy's Auction Services
Lorne's Welding & Fabricating

Skotheim Trucking
Nipawin Vision Center

DL=Dragging Lines
AB=Ahead of Barrel
H=Hazing

63.05
61.75
62.75

61.41
61.17
62.20

63.05
61.75
62.75

61.41
61.17
62.20

15

11

[N}

63.14
62.37
63.15

60.90
60.29
60.91

63.14
62.37
63.15

60.90
60.29
60.91

10

11

-

99.99
61.58
62.27

60.69
59.89
60.88

99.99
61.58
62.27

60.69
59.89
60.88

47

12

-

226.18
185.70
188.17

183.00
181.35
183.99

43



